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Building Information 
Physical Sciences Zone 4

Position Name Phone E-mail

Zone Captain Rick Fruchey 824-8275 rfruchey@uci.edu

Zone Captain (Alt.) Justin Arnold 824-0613 jgarnold@uci.edu

Zone Captain (Alt.) Justin Arnold 949-824-0613 jgarnold@uci.edu

Click on the building links below for a list of response personnel assigned to that building.

Building Building
No. Street Floors Assembly Areas

Building Maint. Bldg 899
East
Peltason

1.0
Assembly Area:Open space by plant nursery. 
Alternate: Unassigned

Croul Hall 417
Physical
Sceinces Ct.

 
Assembly Area:Grassy Area in front of the MSTB building.
Alternate: Not Assigned

Grounds Maint. Bldg. 897
East
Peltason

1.0
Assembly Area:Open space by plant nursery. 
Alternate: Unassigned

Multipurpose Science &
Technology Building

415
Physical
Sciences Ct.

2.0
Assembly Area:Grassy area in front of MSTB building.
Alternate: Not Assigned

Natural Sciences II 402 null 5.0
Assembly Area:Grassy strip along Bison Ave. adjacent to
Lot 16
Alternate: Not Assigned

Park View Classroom
Building

403   1.0
Assembly Area:Not Assigned
Alternate: Not Assigned

PHYSICAL SCIENCES
CLASSR.

413
Physical
Sciences Ct.

2.0
Assembly Area:Grassy space between FRH and
Engineering & Computer Science building.
Alternate: Not Assigned

PHYSICAL SCIENCES
LECTURE HALL

411
Physical
Sciences Ct.

2.0
Assembly Area:Grassy area in front of MSTB building.
Alternate: Not Assigned

REINES HALL 401
Physical
Sciences Ct.

6.0

Assembly Area:
Chemistry Wing - Aldrich Park grass adjacent to the
fountain.
Physics Wing - Grassy area between FRH and
Engineering & Computer Science Building.
Alternate: Not Assigned

Rowland Hall 400
Physical
Sciences Ct.

6.0
Assembly Area:Aldrich Park grass adjacent to the
fountain.
Alternate: Not Assigned

UNIVERSITY CLUB 801
E. Peltason
Dr.

1.0
Assembly Area:Grassy area behind University Club
Alternate: Not Assigned
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Building Data
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Building Emergency Information

Rowland Hall
400 Physical Sciences Ct.

Primary Assembly Site:  Aldrich Park grass adjacent to the fountain.
Secondary Assembly Site:   Not Assigned

Building Response Personnel

Function Floor/Area Name Phone E-Mail

Building Coordinator Chuck Vilanueva 824.5500 Covillan@Uci.Edu

Building Coordinator (Alt.) Will  Kitto 824-9393 Will@Uci.Edu

Floor Warden (Alt.) 1 Jeff Ledendecker 824-4264 Jledende@Uci.Edu

Floor Warden 1 Lori Rowatt 824.6327 Lrowatt@Uci.Edu

Floor Warden (Alt.) 2 Jenniver Wilkens 824.1611 Jwilkens@Uci.Edu

Floor Warden 2 Melanie Nguyen 824.3139 Mmnguyen@Uci.Edu

Floor Warden (Alt.) 3 Not Assigned

Floor Warden 3 Not Assigned

Floor Warden 4 Marko Popovich X4-4937 Marko@Uci.Edu

Floor Warden (Alt.) 4 Armando Rivera-Figueroa X4-7714 Ariveraf@Uci.Edu

Floor Warden (Alt.) 5 Peter Wong 824-5053 Wongp3@Uci.Edu

Floor Warden 5 Lukas Holt 824-5053 Holtl@Uci.Edu

Floor Warden Basement Lee Moritz X4-6445 Lgmoritz@Uci.Edu

Floor Warden (Alt.) Basement Not Assigned
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